Uitslag 3D LEW Wanroij 2024 (1 en 2 juni 2024)

Klasse

BBR

BBR

Categorie Plaats
Dames 1
Heren 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Naam

Hagedoorn, Yente

Arets, Roel

Jacobs, Joost
Nimwegen, Alex van
Dekkers, Gerard
Hees, Gerrie van
Verkaart, Fekke
Schuurs, Arno

Lint, Jos van der
Nieuwhoff, Jan
Celik, Murat
Heugten, Dorus van

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills

391 4 0 0 4
498 10 525 10 20
483 9 510 10 19
484 10 502 8 18
444 5 501 10 15
447 6 480 9 15
440 6 457 8 14
374 5 457 6 11
288 1 309 2 3
479 11 0 0 11
457 7 0 0 7

0 0 407 6 6

Totaal
score

391

1.023
993
986
945
927
897
831
597
479
457
407



Klasse

BHR

Categorie

Plaats

Dames
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Naam

Haasteren, Marcella van
Broekhuis, Joyce
Haasteren, Larissa van
Schuurs, Manon
Lamers, Trudy

Renet, Ria

Geven, Hester
Ringelenstein, Deborah van
Westerop, Mirjam van
Meer, Kirsten van der
Sman, Jacky van der
Kranenburg, Lieske van
Smits, Aleida van
Hoebe, Esthella
Walburg, Shemyda
Renet, Michelle

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills
519 10 516 10 20
419 5 456 7 12
395 5 406 2 7
379 6 365 5 11
373 2 363 4 6
330 0 388 3 3
326 4 342 1 5
276 1 345 3 4
294 1 317 2 3
0 0 537 12 12
435 6 0 0 6
425 6 0 0 6
0 0 372 7 7
0 0 351 3 3
0 0 299 3 3
279 0 0 0 0

Totaal
score

1.035
875
801
744
736
718
668
621
611
537
435
425
372
351
299
279



Klasse

BHR

Categorie

Plaats

Heren
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Naam

Meijer, Willem
Herrebout, Dylano
Vergoossen, Lei
Hoppenbrouwers, Leo
Vissers, Jan
Renet, Ko

Gerrits, Ron
Geven, Ben
Vermulst, Dirk
Phillipi, Damian
Ambrosini, Michael
Berg, Sjef van den
Oudshoorn, Mike
Hessels, Jelle
Hengstum, Ben van
Kooij, Hans van der
Beckers, Henrie
Boom, Hugo de
Colijn, Remco
Sman, Hans van der
Timmers, Ron
Meijer, Martin
Jansen, Michel
Zwaal, Patrick
Keijzer, Martijn
Papot, Tom
Quekel, Renske
Janssen, Ruud
Kuyen, Sjef van

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills
524 14 510 16 30
486 7 487 13 20
411 5 452 9 14
422 5 425 5 10
437 7 389 6 13
412 4 407 5 9
348 2 377 3 5
313 3 409 4 7
340 3 350 5 8
199 0 347 6 6
0 0 501 9 9
0 0 501 7 7
0 0 498 9 9
0 0 498 5 5
0 0 486 11 11
0 0 461 10 10
457 4 0 0 4
453 11 0 0 11
441 6 0 0 6
430 7 0 0 7
394 7 0 0 7
392 7 0 0 7
0 0 391 4 4
0 0 327 3 3
0 0 318 1 1
296 3 0 0 3
288 4 0 0 4
223 0 0 0 0
0 0 219 3 3

Totaal
score

1.034
973
863
847
826
819
725
722
690
546
501
501
498
498
486
461
457
453
441
430
394
392
391
327
318
296
288
223
219



Klasse

BHR

cB

CcB

Cu

Categorie Plaats
Jeugd 13 -18 1
2

Dames 1
2

3

4

5

Heren 1
2

3

4

5

6

Dames 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

Naam

Meijer, Linde
Geven, Stijn

Herrebout, Sylvia
Wieren, Emmie van
Smits, Anja

Eckel, Iris
Boerendonk, Brigitte

Barten, Guilhermo
Kraaij, Chris van
Verschuren, Arthur
Herrebout, Edward
Smits, Leo
Cuppen, Joost

Enthoven, Inge
Hommels, Myrthe
Jong, Manou de

de Bruijn, Nathalie
Zegers, Maria

Vaan, Sandra
Hatamipour, Forough

12

~ 00 b G0

22
15
10
12

38
22
10
12
14
11

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills

306 1 393 5

0 0 324 2
423 4 427 8
426 3 386 2
263 1 365 3
254 1 306 4

0 0 437 4
492 10 484 12
465 7 492 8
448 5 468 5
386 4 472 8
382 5 441 3

0 0 336 7
552 18 549 20
486 11 502 11
461 5 417 5
400 4 402 8

0 0 516 14

0 0 502 11

0 0 486 13

13

Totaal
score

699
324

850
812
628
560
437

976
957
916
858
823
336

1.101
988
878
802
516
502
486



Klasse

cu

Cu

Cu

Categorie

Plaats

Heren

Aspiranten <13

Jeugd 13 - 18
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1

Naam

Wiering, Jochem
Holl, Xander
Elstgeest, Dorus
Claasen, Gerard
Enthoven, Jan
Maurik, lwan van
Jansen, Rubinald
Bruin, Silvester de
Boxmeer, Leon van
Koenen, Nick
Hoogkamer, Frits
Jong, Theo de
Gaal, Tonny van
Passier, Theo
Keijsers, Toon
Bosch, Guido van den
Dongen, van Johan
Kouws, Jos

Josten, Bjorn
Snelder, Rik
Echtermeijer, Brecht
Korzilius, Maarten
Heijstek, Wim
Brummelman, Olaf
Jonkers, Tony
Jaspers, Ticho

Jong, Hailey de

Schuurs, Pjotr

51
51
45
44
36
30
28
33
30
24
20
21

26
21
20
20
19
19
20
18
18

11

10

33

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills

579 23 594 28
588 26 585 25
573 22 579 23
549 18 585 26
547 18 558 18
534 12 549 18
522 8 558 20
522 15 555 18
537 14 537 16
504 9 537 15
489 10 505 10
472 9 493 12
330 3 413 4

0 0 588 26
570 21 0 0
570 20 0 0
564 20 0 0

0 0 561 19
561 19 0 0

0 0 558 20
555 18 0 0

0 0 549 18

0 0 522 8
504 11 0 0

0 0 492 7
476 10 0 0
526 16 540 17
350 2 0 0

Totaal
score

1.173 (na shoot off)
1.173
1.152
1.134
1.105
1.083
1.080
1.077
1.074
1.041
994
965
743
588
570
570
564
561
561
558
555
549
522
504
492
476

1.066

350



Klasse

FSR

FSR

FSR

FSR

HB

Categorie Plaats
Dames 1
2

3

4

Heren 1

2

3

4

5

6

Jeugd 13 -18 1
2

3

4

Aspiranten <13 1
2

Heren 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Naam

Assema, Natascha van
Becker, Simone
Kanters, Elke

Hansen, Sophie

Maas, Gerard
Zeilemaker, Dennis
Durand, Dominique
Kanters, Mark
Korzilius, Frank
Kuringen, John Van

Swinkels, Niels

Wit, Karina de

van Waaijenburg, Sanne
Lierop, Alejandro van

Bieman, Britt den
Buckens, Ivan

Roosmalen, Gerard van
Krijgsman, Floyd
Nuijts, Eduard

Bosma, Jan

Peters, Lars

Aernouts, Hugo
Christiaan, Jeremy
Tim, Stefan

Opstal, Marius van

22
6
5
0

29
7
13
7
10
3

16
10
4
4

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills

433 8 525 14
415 3 361 3
442 5 0 0
275 0 0 0
525 12 537 17
345 3 467 4
510 13 0 0
504 7 0 0

0 0 484 10
338 3 0 0
362 5 439 11

0 0 504 10
459 4 0 0
162 0 252 4
378 4 0 0
219 1 0 0
433 8 421 8
358 3 466 5
408 7 390 3
349 2 428 5
225 0 363 5
245 0 297 2
263 0 273 4

0 0 493 10

0 0 356 7

Totaal
score

958
776
442
275

1.062
812
510
504
484
338

801
504
459
414

378
219

854
824
798
777
588
542
536
493
356



Klasse

LB

LB

Categorie

Plaats

Dames

Heren
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Naam

Steyls, Jacqueline

Egmond, Merel Madelief van

Huibregtse, Saskia
Tiemens, Natascha
Sande, Saskia van der
Sanders, Rose

van Werven, Gerrie
Sande, Jitske van der
Tazelaar, Jo-lynn
Casteren, Bente van

Janssen, Rick
Fekken, Wicher
Meijer, Frans

Kacic, Jean Pierre
Janssen, Erik
Swinkels, Werner
Tiemens, Frank
Sande, Ton van der
Mertens, Steve
Lierop, Jurgen van
Beek, Michiel van
Lamers, Jordy
Westing, Jacques van
Vennings, Erik
Casteren, Wouter van
Hoeffnagel, Hans
Donkers, Antoon
Elberse, Piet

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills

373 0 431 4 4
327 2 431 4 6
310 0 357 1 1
230 1 301 2 3
210 3 281 2 5
163 1 191 2 3
327 0 0 0 0
133 0 143 0 0

0 0 81 1 1

78 0 0 0 0
447 7 463 9 16
454 5 448 8 13
419 2 451 7 9
411 6 426 5 11
389 3 410 4 7
366 6 410 4 10
378 2 398 3 5
352 2 357 3 5
337 3 371 5 8
355 5 262 1 6
464 10 0 0 10
191 0 263 0 0
450 20 0 0 20
201 2 243 1 3
405 8 0 0 8
336 3 0 0 3

0 0 321 1 1
118 0 0 0 0

Totaal
score

804
758
667
531
491
354
327
276

81

78

910
902
870
837
799
776
776
709
708
617
464
454
450
444
405
336
321
118



Klasse

TR

Categorie

Plaats

Heren
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Naam

Puttemans, Pieter
Thelen, Berthold
Kleef, Bas van
Vries, Martijn de
Steevensz, Yairo
Blom, Tino
Broers, Sander
Jansen, Emile
Ende, Thomas van der
Teulings, Tijs
Caasenbrood, André
Flooren, Patrick
Koole, Coen

Loef, Leon

Bos, Johan
Bezemer, Thijs
Fridl, Benjamin
Overweg, Jeffrey
Bom, Jeroen
Westing, Bas van
Damen, Rupert
Venhuizen, Floris
Jagd, Rob van de
Strijbosch, Tim
Jansen, Maarten

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills
509 15 505 11 26
511 9 473 6 15
480 5 480 6 11
455 8 504 7 15
469 10 452 9 19
450 5 460 8 13
394 4 451 6 10
402 6 383 2 8
354 6 384 4 10
355 1 348 4 5
379 5 322 2 7
0 0 531 14 14
0 0 484 10 10
0 0 471 8 8
469 9 0 0 9
0 0 459 12 12
0 0 454 9 9
0 0 422 6 6
0 0 410 4 4
397 5 0 0 5
396 5 0 0 5
383 5 0 0 5
0 0 374 3 3
0 0 342 1 1
233 1 0 0 1

Totaal
score

1.014
984
960
959
921
910
845
785
738
703
701
531
484
471
469
459
454
422
410
397
396
383
374
342
233



Klasse

TR+ HB

Categorie Plaats
Dames 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Naam

Haasteren, Quincy van
Egmond, Roos Raven van
Bos-Verweij, Alicia
Lafeber, Caroline
Bosma, Maureen
Jansen-van der Net, llse
Vugt, Christel De

Jagd, Marte van de
Hoeffnagel, Jet
Kralingen, Djamilla van
Santen, Annelies van

IR
(0]

Score Kills Score Kills Totaal
zaterdag zaterdag zondag zondag Kills

448 10 481 8
437 4 414 3
329 1 355 2
229 1 356 3
258 0 281 3
165 1 233 3

0 0 354 2

0 0 325 3
315 2 0 0
238 1 0 0
200 1 0 0
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Totaal
score

929
851
684
585
539
398
354
325
315
238
200



